

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE SENIOR DIVISION, MAJALGAON

H.M.P NO. 23/2026.

Ishwari +1 V/s. Nil

ORDER BELOW PETITION (EXH.1)

Both petitioners and their learned advocates are absent, when called out. Hence, put up for verification on 18/3/2026.

Civil Judge Senior Division,
Majalgaon.

ORDER BELOW EXH.2

(Vakil Patra of applicant no.01 and 2)

Seen and Filed.

Civil Judge Senior Division,
Majalgaon.

ORDER BELOW EXH.3

(Address Memo of Applicant no.01 and 02)

Seen and Filed.

Civil Judge Senior Division,
Majalgaon.

ORDER BELOW EXH.4

(List of Documents)

Seen and Filed.

Civil Judge Senior Division,
Majalgaon.

ORDER BELOW EXH.5

(Affidavit of Applicant no.01 on main petition)
Seen and Filed.

Civil Judge Senior Division,
Majalgaon.

ORDER BELOW EXH.6

(Affidavit of Applicant no.02 on main petition)
Seen and Filed.

Civil Judge Senior Division,
Majalgaon.

ORDER BELOW EXH.7

(Period Waive Application)
Argue On the point of tenability.

Civil Judge Senior Division,
Majalgaon.

ORDER BELOW EXH.8

(Affidavit of Applicant no.01 for period waive application)
Seen and Filed.

Civil Judge Senior Division,
Majalgaon.

ORDER BELOW EXH.9

(Affidavit of Applicant no.02 for period waive application)
Seen and Filed.

Civil Judge Senior Division,
Majalgaon.
