

Before the Hon'ble civil judge (s.o) at
Majalgaon Exh.10/D

HMP. NO. 23/2026

Ishwari

vs

nil

As is.

The petitioner most respectfully
submits as here under

1) That: the matter is posted on 15/3/2026

2) That: In the interest of justice the
matter be taken on today's board.

Hence prayed that

Application be allowed
and the matter may timely be taken
on today's board & oblige.

Date 1- 15/4/2026
Majalgaon

Petitioner

Ishwari

Adv. R.R. Sable

Adv. R.R. Sable



Order
Taken on board is allowed.

C.J.S.D.Majalgaon