

Exh. 15/D

Before the Hon'ble civil judge (S.O) at
Majalgaon

HMP. NO. 23/2026

Ishwari

vs

Nil

vs.

Pursis

The matter is kept for
mediation. Hence this joint pursis

Date 1- 28/4/2026
Majalgaon

Petitioner

Ishwari

M

Ana

M

Adv. R. R. Sabte

Order
Seen and filed.

C.J.S.D. Majalgaon